1/28/2025	 EL923
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
	 ▪	 Models available in 900, 1050, 1200, 1600 and 2000 CFM
	 ▪	 Voltage - 240/208VAC, single phase or 208VAC, three phase
	 ▪	 WarmFlo® Digital Proportional Element Modulation
	 ▪	 Inlet and outlet digital temperature sensors for precise set points
	 ▪	 Integrated powered inlet damper
	 ▪	 Washable aluminum mesh filter

50° F 63 114 316 455 632 948 1264 885 N/A
40° F 79 158 395 568 790 1185 N/A 1130 N/A
30° F 105 168 526 758 1053 N/A N/A N/A N/A
SPECIFICATIONS (continued on next page)
Model kW Btu/h Amps Internal
CB
Motor
FLA
Motor
HP Phase Voltage
CFM Max Fuse/
HACR
Duct
Connection Weight
Max Static
EM-ME15-240-1-14 15/11.3 51182/38386 62.5/54.1 60A + 30A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 900 .50 90 14” 119
EM-ME10-240-1-14 10/7.5 34121/25591 41.7/36.1 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 900 .50 60 14” 114
EM-ME05-240-1-14 5/3.8 17060/12795 20.8/18.0 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 900 .50 30 14” 111
EM-ME00-240-1-14 0 0 0 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 900 14” 100
EM-ME14-208-3-14 14.4 49134 40.0 50A 1.5 1/4 3 208 900 .50 50 14” 117
EM-ME10-208-3-14 9.6 32756 26.6 N/A 1.5 1/4 3 208 900 .50 35 14” 114
EM-ME05-208-3-14 4.8 16378 13.3 N/A 1.5 1/4 3 208 900 .50 20 14” 111
EM-MF15-240-1-14 15/11.3 51182/38386 62.5/54.1 60A + 30A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 1050 .50 90 14” 119
EM-MF10-240-1-14 10/7.5 34121/25591 41.7/36.1 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 1050 .50 60 14” 114
EM-MF05-240-1-14 5/3.8 17060/12795 20.8/18.0 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 1050 .50 30 14” 111
EM-MF00-240-1-14 0 0 0 N/A 1.5 1/4 1 240/208 1050 14” 106
EM-MF14-208-3-14 14.4 49134 40.0 50A 1.5 1/4 3 208 1050 .50 50 14” 117
EM-MF10-208-3-14 9.6 32756 26.6 N/A 1.5 1/4 3 208 1050 .50 35 14” 114
EM-MF05-208-3-14 4.8 16378 13.3 N/A 1.5 1/4 3 208 1050 .50 20 14” 111
EM-MG20-240-1-14 20/15 68242/51182 83.3/72.1 60A + 60A 3.3 1/2 1 240/208 1200 .50 120 14” 131
EM-MG15-240-1-14 15/11.3 51182/38336 62.5/54.1 60A + 30A 3.3 1/2 1 240/208 1200 .50 90 14” 127
EM-MG10-240-1-14 10/7.5 34121/25591 41.7/36.1 N/A 3.3 1/2 1 240/208 1200 .50 60 14” 123
EM-MG05-240-1-14 5/3.8 17060/12795 20.8/18.0 N/A 3.3 1/2 1 240/208 1200 .50 30 14” 120
EM-MG00-240-1-14 0 0 0 N/A 3.3 1/2 1 240/208 1200 14” 116
EM-MG22-208-3-14 21.6 73702 60.0 50A + 30A 3.3 1/2 3 208 1200 .50 80 14” 133
EM-MG14-208-3-14 14.4 49134 40.0 50A 3.3 1/2 3 208 1200 .50 50 14” 117
EM-MG07-208-3-14 7.2 24567 20.0 N/A 3.3 1/2 3 208 1200 .50 25 14” 120
Specification Sheet - EM-ME/MF/MG/MH/MI* Packaged Electric Make-Up Air
All specifications subject to ELECTRO INDUSTRIES STANDARD TERMS
AND CONDITIONS, download at www.electromn.com/terms.pdf.
	 ▪	 LCD display provides status and temperatures

ART-408
Rev.L  2/19/20
Sheet 4 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS (continued from previous page)
Model kW Btu/h Amps Internal
CB
Motor
FLA
Motor
HP Phase Voltage
CFM Max Fuse/
HACR
Duct
Connection Weight
Max Static
EM-MH20-240-1-14 20/15 68242/51182 83.3/72.1 60A + 60A 3.3 1 1 240/208 1600 .50 120 14” 131
EM-MH15-240-1-14 15/11.3 51182/38336 62.5/54.1 60A + 30A 3.3 1 1 240/208 1600 .50 90 14” 127
EM-MH10-240-1-14 10/7.5 34121/25591 41.7/36.1 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 1600 .50 60 14” 123
EM-MH05-240-1-14 5/3.8 17060/12795 20.8/18.0 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 1600 .50 30 14” 120
EM-MH00-240-1-14 0 0 0 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 1600 14” 116
EM-MH22-208-3-14 21.6 73702 60.0 50A + 30A 3.3 1 3 208 1600 .50 80 14” 133
EM-MH14-208-3-14 14.4 49134 40.0 50A 3.3 1 3 208 1600 .50 50 14” 117
EM-MH07-208-3-14 7.2 24567 20.0 N/A 3.3 1 3 208 1600 .50 25 14” 120
EM-MI20-240-1-14 20/15 68242/51182 83.3/72.1 60A + 60A 3.3 1 1 240/208 2000 .50 120 14” 131
EM-MI15-240-1-14 15/11.3 51182/38336 62.5/54.1 60A + 30A 3.3 1 1 240/208 2000 .50 90 14” 127
EM-MI10-240-1-14 10/7.5 34121/25591 41.7/36.1 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 2000 .50 60 14” 123
EM-MI05-240-1-14 5/3.8 17060/12795 20.8/18.0 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 2000 .50 30 14” 120
EM-MI00-240-1-14 0 0 0 N/A 3.3 1 1 240/208 2000 14” 116
EM-MI22-208-3-14 21.6 73702 60.0 50A + 30A 3.3 1 3 208 2000 .50 80 14” 133
EM-MI14-208-3-14 14.4 49134 40.0 50A 3.3 1 3 208 2000 .50 50 14” 117
EM-MI07-208-3-14 7.2 24567 20.0 N/A 3.3 1 3 208 2000 .50 25 14” 120